

SLP(C)No. 10840 OF 2003  
ITEM No.29

Court No. 2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10840/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2003 in FA 12/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

C.E.S.C. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANDHYA RANI BARIK & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.10860/2003, SLP(C)No.10862/2003, SLP(C)No.10862/03, SLP(C)No. 14129/2003, SLP(C) NO.  
15038/2003, and SLP(C)No.14793/03 (with prayer for interim relief and office report and with  
appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date : 01/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Chanchal Kumar Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. D. Bera, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Bikas K. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER