

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7201 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

C.E.S.C. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANDHYA RANI BARIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

C.A.7202/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

C.A. No. 7206/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

C.A. No. 7205/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S.Khaitan & Co. A.O.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns